WARRANTY D	KED Vol. mgg Page 19027
93693 MTC-20440 K	ON D. SUTPHIN, GLORIA J. SUTPHIN,
1 DATTD // CUPPULIN OIL 98 TRUBULS III. LUMMON	
the state of the state the consideration neterination stated, to granite with the	
REYNATO F. PANTALEON and DAIST G. I ANTILLON,	o the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and
assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, herein a pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath an	d State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
TRISH BEND. according to the official plat thereof	
on file in the office of the County Clerk of KI	Lamath County, Oregon.
- 2011 - 1813 - 2012 - 1926년 2017년 1월 17일에 1월 1 7 🖤 🔨 2 월 1865년 17일에 17일에 17일에 17일에 18일에 18일에 18일에 18일에 18일에 18일에 18일에 18	
Klamath County Tax Account #3507-020BD-00100.	
ν και ινταινι τητ	IF COMPANY
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	
"This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."	
	and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted plentsch, net none, if any, as of the date of	
call those of record and those apparent upon the rand, in the record adapts the lawful claims	
this deed grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims	
Frand demands of all persons whomsoever, except those channels and in terms of dollars, is \$ 10,000.00	
C PLANNERS X KRX XX KKN X XX F K KN X XX	
bar of xXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the approximations and to individuals.	
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to invember	
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and scal units of	
order of its board of directors.	
Daniel L. Sutphin	DON D. SUTPHIN GLORIA J. SUTPHIN Tychen
(If executed by a corporation, DANIEE L. SUTPHIN affix corporate seal)	GLORIA J. SUTPHIN J
Whing Contation	
STATE OF OREGON,	; OF OREGON, County of
Klamath	and an
November 8, 19 00	who, being auly sworn,
O	himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the
Personally appeared the above named DON D. SUTPHIN, CLORIA J. SUTPHIN,	president and that the latter is the secretary of
DANIEL LO. SUTPHIN, and DAVID C.	a corporation,
SUTPHIN and acknowledged the toregoing instru-	hat the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the conjunct of
ment to be their voluntary act and deed. ment to be their voluntary act and deed. all of said corporation and that said instrument was been of the said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	
before me: 7 - Of them	Before me: (OFFICIAL
	SEAL)
	y Public for Oregon ommission expires:
My commission expires: 11/16/91 My c	
DON D. SUTPHIN et al	STATE OF OREGON,
1809 Chinchalla Way	}ss.
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	ment was received for record on the
REYNATO F. PANTALEON and DAISY G. PANTALEON 15854 La Monde St.	9+h day of Nov, 19.88,
15854 La Monde St. Hacienda Heights, CA 91745 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 3:37 o'clock PM., and recorded
	FOR tile/reel number 93695
After recording return to: SAME_AS_GRANTEE	Record of Deeds of said county.
DRITT AU VIANA CO	Witness my hand and seal of
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Unill a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Uniil a change is requested all fox statistication and a second statistication of the second statistica	Recording Office
M A A A A A M A M A M A M A M A M A M A	By Qouline Mulendore Deput
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$8.00
	TITIE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY